

## **CERTIFICATE** OF REGISTRATION

This is to certify that the management system of:

### Braemac, a Division of the Exponential Technology Group (XTG)

Main Site: 222 N. Pacific Coast Highway, Floor 23, El Segundo, California, 90245, United States

See appendix for additional sites and additional site scopes

has been registered by Intertek as conforming to the requirements of:

### ISO 9001:2015

#### The management system is applicable to:

Distribution of electronic components.

**Certificate Number:** 99-1348h

Initial Certification Date: 29 January 1999

**Date of Certification Decision:** 24 January 2025

Issuing Date: 24 January 2025

Valid Until: 30 July 2026



Rathin Grover President, Business Assurance

Intertek Testing Services NA, Inc. dba Intertek, 4700 Broadmoor SE Suite 200 Kentwood, Michigan 49512, United States





In the issuance of this certificate, Intertek assumes no liability to any party other than to the Client, and then only in accordance with the agreed upon Certification Agreement. This certificate's validity is subject to the organization maintaining their system in accordance with Intertek's requirements for systems certification. Validity may be confirmed via email at certificate.validation@intertek.com or by scanning the code to the right with a smartphone. The certificate remains the property of Intertek, to whom it must be returned upon request.



## **CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION**

## APPENDIX

This appendix identifies the locations covered by the management system of:

# Braemac, a Division of the Exponential Technology Group (XTG)

This appendix is linked to the Main Certificate # 99-1348h and cannot be shown nor reproduced without it.

#### Braemac, a Division of the Exponential Technology Group (XTG)

222 N. Pacific Coast Highway, Floor 23, El Segundo, California, 90245, United States

Customer service/sales, purchasing, and operations.

### Braemac, a Division of the Exponential Technology Group (XTG)

5050 Mark IV Parkway, Fort Worth, Texas, 76106, United States

Shipping and receiving.

In the issuance of this certificate, Intertek assumes no liability to any party other than to the Client, and then only in accordance with the agreed upon Certification Agreement. This certificate's validity is subject to the organization maintaining their system in accordance with Intertek's requirements for systems certification. Validity may be confirmed via email at certificate.validation@intertek.com or by scanning the code to the right with a smartphone. The certificate remains the property of Intertek, to whom it must be returned upon request.

